
Men

1 Chan Ka Yue, Kevin

2 Chang Ho Tin, Simpson

3 Cheung Tsz Yau, Michael

4 Choi Shing Hin, Jason

5 Chow Ho Yin, Jason

6 Ha Yat Long, Longinus

7 Lau Wai Shun, Wilson

8 Leung Chun Hei, Johnny

9 Po Ting Hei

10 Po Ting Jun, James 

11 So Ka De, Anthony

12 Szeto Ngou Wun, Andre

13 Tang Ho Yin, James

14 Tsang Man Lung, Manno

15 Yau Tze Fung, Adrian 

16 Yiu Hok Kan, Kenneth

Under-25 Singles Championship 2017

Qualifier for Day 2



Group H

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

H1 Au Yeung Yiu Pan, Langley 0 9 17 0 6 17 0 2 17 0 -34 33.33% 17 51 4th

H2 Sham Wang Yin, Lyndon 2 17 9 0 6 17 0 16 17 2 -4 90.70% 39 43 3rd

H3 Tsang Man Lung, Manno 2 17 6 2 17 6 1 13 13 5 22 188.00% 47 25 Best Second

H4 Chan Ka Yue, Kevin 2 17 2 2 17 16 1 13 13 5 16 151.61% 47 31 1st

0

Group I

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

I1 Ip Ka Ching, Quentan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

I2 Yiu Hok Kan, Kenneth 2 17 15 2 17 14 4 5 117.24% 34 29 1st

I3 Yuen Hok Hin, Alan 0 15 17 2 17 13 2 2 106.67% 32 30 2nd

I4 Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth 0 14 17 0 13 17 0 -7 79.41% 27 34 3rd

0

Group J

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

J1 Chang Ho Tin, Simpson 2 17 6 2 17 3 4 25 377.78% 34 9 1st

J2 Ho Yau Chung, Ivan 0 6 17 0 0 17 0 -28 17.65% 6 34 3rd

J3 Cheung Tsz Yau, Michael 0 3 17 2 17 0 2 3 117.65% 20 17 Best Second

0

Yiu Hok Kan, Kenneth Yuen Hok Hin, Alan

Chan Ka Yue, Kevin

Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth

Chang Ho Tin, Simpson Ho Yau Chung, Ivan

Au Yeung Yiu Pan, Langley Sham Wang Yin, Lyndon Tsang Man Lung, Manno

Ip Ka Ching, Quentan

Under-25 Singles Championship 2017
Men's round-robin result

Cheung Tsz Yau, Michael #REF!



Under-25 Singles Championship 2017
Men's round-robin result

Group K

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

K1 Chow Ho Yin, Jason 2 17 1 2 17 6 4 27 485.71% 34 7 1st

K3 Sze Kai Yeung, Benny 0 6 17 0 1 17 0 -27 20.59% 7 34 2nd

0

Group L

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

L1 Tang Ho Yin, James 2 17 9 2 17 11 4 14 170.00% 34 20 1st

L2 Yau Tze Wai, Abel 0 9 17 2 17 6 2 3 113.04% 26 23 2nd

L3 So Cheuk Yin, Charles 0 11 17 0 6 17 0 -17 50.00% 17 34 3rd

Group M

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

M1 Yeung Hok Hin, Henry 0 15 17 0 7 17 0 -12 64.71% 22 34 3rd

M2 Szeto Ngou Wun, Andre 2 17 15 2 15 13 4 4 114.29% 32 28 1st

M3 Ha Yat Long, Longinus 2 17 7 0 13 15 2 8 136.36% 30 22 Best Second

0

Chow Ho Yin, Jason Additional Game

Tang Ho Yin, James Yau Tze Wai, Abel So Cheuk Yin, Charles

Sze Kai Yeung, Benny

#REF!

#REF!

Yeung Hok Hin, Henry Szeto Ngou Wun, Andre Ha Yat Long, Longinus #REF!



Under-25 Singles Championship 2017
Men's round-robin result

Group N

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

N1 Tse Tun Laam, Marcus 2 17 9 0 11 17 2 2 107.69% 28 26 2nd

N2 Tam, Alvin 0 9 17 0 4 17 0 -21 38.24% 13 34 3rd

N3 Po Ting Hei 2 17 11 2 17 4 4 19 226.67% 34 15 1st

0

Group O

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

O1 Cheung Sze Yuen, Marcus 0 6 17 2 17 3 2 3 115.00% 23 20 2nd

O2 Lau Wai Shun, Wilson 2 17 6 2 17 11 4 17 200.00% 34 17 1st

O3 Yeung Chung Fai, James 0 3 17 0 11 17 0 -20 41.18% 14 34 3rd

0

Group P

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

P1 Ng Ka Hin, Hugo 0 4 17 0 7 17 0 -23 32.35% 11 34 3rd

P2 So Ka De, Anthony 2 17 4 2 15 12 4 16 200.00% 32 16 1st

P3 Leung Chun Hei, Johnny 2 17 7 0 12 15 2 7 131.82% 29 22 Best Second

0

Group Q

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

Q1 Choi Shing Hin, Jason 2 17 4 0 11 17 2 7 133.33% 28 21 Best Second

Q2 Chung Yik Ting, Jeffrey 0 4 17 0 2 17 0 -28 17.65% 6 34 3rd

Q3 Yau Tze Fung, Adrian 2 17 11 2 17 2 4 21 261.54% 34 13 1st

0

Group R

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Position

R1 Po Ting Jun, James 2 17 7 2 17 10 4 17 200.00% 34 17 1st

R2 Mak Hoi Chun, Dicky 0 7 17 0 12 17 0 -15 55.88% 19 34 3rd

R3 Li Ho Man, Bosco 0 10 17 2 17 12 2 -2 93.10% 27 29 2nd

0

#REF!

Ng Ka Hin, Hugo So Ka De, Anthony Leung Chun Hei, Johnny #REF!

Choi Shing Hin, Jason Chung Yik Ting, Jeffrey Yau Tze Fung, Adrian #REF!

Po Ting Jun, James Mak Hoi Chun, Dicky Li Ho Man, Bosco

Cheung Sze Yuen, Marcus Lau Wai Shun, Wilson Yeung Chung Fai, James #REF!

Tse Tun Laam, Marcus Tam, Alvin Po Ting Hei #REF!



Pts Dif Percentage For Ag Adjust Pts Adjust Dif

H3 Tsang Man Lung, Manno 5 22 188.00% 47 25 5 12 Best Second

M3 Ha Yat Long, Longinus 2 8 136.36% 30 22 4 11 Best Second

P3 Leung Chun Hei, Johnny 2 7 131.82% 29 22 4 10 Best Second

Q1 Choi Shing Hin, Jason 2 7 133.33% 28 21 4 10 Best Second

J3 Cheung Tsz Yau, Michael 2 3 117.65% 20 17 4 6 Best Second

O1 Cheung Sze Yuen, Marcus 2 3 115.00% 23 20 4 6

L2 Yau Tze Wai, Abel 2 3 113.04% 26 23 4 6

N1 Tse Tun Laam, Marcus 2 2 107.69% 28 26 4 5

I3 Yuen Hok Hin, Alan 2 2 106.67% 32 30 4 5

R3 Li Ho Man, Bosco 2 -2 93.10% 27 29 4 1

H2 Sham Wang Yin, Lyndon 2 -4 90.70% 39 43 4 -1

I4 Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth 0 -7 79.41% 27 34 2 -4

M1 Yeung Hok Hin, Henry 0 -12 64.71% 22 34 2 -9

R2 Mak Hoi Chun, Dicky 0 -15 55.88% 19 34 2 -12

L3 So Cheuk Yin, Charles 0 -17 50.00% 17 34 2 -14

O3 Yeung Chung Fai, James 0 -20 41.18% 14 34 2 -17

K3 Sze Kai Yeung, Benny 0 -27 20.59% 7 34 2 -24

N2 Tam, Alvin 0 -21 38.24% 13 34 2 -18

P1 Ng Ka Hin, Hugo 0 -23 32.35% 11 34 2 -20

J2 Ho Yau Chung, Ivan 0 -28 17.65% 6 34 2 -25

Q2 Chung Yik Ting, Jeffrey 0 -28 17.65% 6 34 2 -25

H1 Au Yeung Yiu Pan, Langley 0 -34 33.33% 17 51 2 -31

Orginial


